

Supp. List No.2
Item No. 133

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

CPOWP No.65/2019 in OWP No. 1212/2017

Date of order: 24.04.2019

Amar Singh and anr

vs.

Rafiq Ahmed Jaral

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Kumar Gupta, Judge

Appearing counsel:

For petitioner/appellant (s) : Mr. G.S Thakur, Advocate.

For respondent(s) :

List tomorrow i.e., on 25.04.2019.

(Sanjay Kumar Gupta)
Judge

Jammu:
24.04.2019
Surinder