

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- CPOWP No. 65/2019

Amar Singh and another

....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Rafiq Ahmed Jaral, Tehsildar Bhalwal

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Sugandh Gandotra, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
19.04.2024

Time is extended by another three weeks for doing the
needful as directed in terms of an order dated 12.02.2024.

List on 20.05.2024.

सत्यमेव जयते

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
19.04.2024
Muneesh